MpoTtokon Triple Hit 2023
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LWapwwH Makcum
Ocetpos Oner

CeBpiokoB AHgpei
JNleHeu Angpeit

bonapipes AmuTpuia

Kaba+os UsaH

puropsaH esopr

tOHOoBNAOB AneKcaHap

Kambiwos Amutpuin

BonbHOB Butanumii

MonoHckuit Pomax
TionuH Kupunn

Paberko Hukonai
Ywakos AmuTpuit

HasuH AnekcaHap

benaw Anekcanap

MenbHukos Muxann

MaiiopoB KOHCTaHTUH

Kapwkos Oner

[ynenos PomaH

HUKMWKUH AmnTpuin

Em Anekcanap

Akones Anekcei

Bakyna tOpwit
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LapwwnH AnekcaHg,

Ma3

Kesuy Anekcei

denocyos AMUTpHiA
puaHes ApTém

CeuHU0B Bopuc

3B0/bCKMIA Badecnas

KacaTkuH Anapeit

Ywakos Oner

Benses AMUTpUiA

Jlemaes AnekcaHay

Motanos Bacunuit
WBaHoB [leHnc
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Ne
y4acTHUKa

7
55|

16
51
52
21

40

59
58
10
43

31
38

24

3
22
14
15
60
39
26
46

25

12
57
B5]
34

30

50

17
32

13
18
33
47

27
53

4
4

19
54
28
56
37
44
48
36

29
42

45

Wroro: 916

58 46 44

79

163

47

69

120 96

Toumkm 8 Type:

10
11

10
11

Bacunbes Esrexuii
WBaHoB [leHuc

10
11



